
2020-21 OAHS Girls Varsity Tennis
* Home matches are played at AHC

+ League Matches

March 2 Tuesday Templeton+ 3 pm

March 4 Thursday @ Templeton+ 3 pm

March 5 Friday @ Pioneer Valley+ 3 pm

March 9 Tuesday @ Morro Bay+ 3 pm

March 12 Friday Morro Bay+ 3 pm

March 16 Tuesday Mission Prep+ 3 pm

March 18 Thursday @ Mission Prep+ 3 pm

March 19 Friday St. Joseph 3 pm

March 23 Tuesday Nipomo+ 3 pm

March 25 Thursday @ Nipomo + 3 pm

March 26 Friday Pioneer Valley+ 3 pm

March 30 Tuesday @ Santa Maria+ 3 pm

April   1 Thursday Santa Maria+ 3 pm

^ League Finals TBD



2020-21 OAHS Girls Varsity Golf
* Home matches are played at Rancho

+ League Matches

February 22 Monday Nipomo+ 3 pm

February 25 Thursday @ Nipomo+ 3 pm

March 1 Monday @ Morro Bay+ 3 pm

March 4 Thursday Morro Bay + 3 pm

March 8 Monday @ Pioneer Valley+ 3 pm

March 11 Thursday Pioneer Valley+ 3 pm

March 17 Wednesday @ Mission+(Avila) 3 pm

March 22 Monday @ St. Joseph+ 3 pm

March 24 Wednesday Mission Prep+ 3 pm

March 26 Friday St. Joseph+ 3 pm

March 29 Monday @ Santa Maria+ 3 pm

April 1 Thursday Santa Maria+ 3 pm

^League Finals TBD

^May add a contest with Righetti



2020-21 OAHS Swim
* Home matches are played at Paul Nelson

+ League Matches

March 5 Friday @ Nipomo 4 pm

March 13 Saturday @ Arroyo Grande (NHS) 10 am

March 19 Friday @ Pioneer Valley+ 3 pm

April 16 Friday @ Santa Maria+ 3 pm

April 23 Friday @ Templeton+ (AHS Pool) 3 pm

May 7 Friday @ Atascadero+ 3 pm

May 12 Wednesday St. Joseph @ PVHS+     3:30 pm

May 18 Tuesday League Prelims TBD

May 20 Thursday League Finals TBD

^ May add a meet with Righetti



2020-21 OAHS Boys Varsity Tennis
* Home matches are played at AHC

+ League Matches

April 13 Tuesday @ Templeton+ 3 pm

April 15 Thursday Templeton+ 3 pm

April 16 Friday @ Pioneer Valley+ 3 pm

April 20 Tuesday Morro Bay+ 3 pm

April 22 Thursday @ Morro Bay+ 3 pm

April 27 Tuesday Mission Prep+ 3 pm

April 29 Thursday @ Mission Prep+ 3 pm

May 4 Tuesday @ Nipomo+ 3 pm

May 6 Thursday Nipomo+ 3 pm

May 7 Friday Pioneer Valley+ 3 pm

May 11 Tuesday Santa Maria+ 3 pm

May 13 Thursday @ Santa Maria+ 3 pm

^ Pioneer Valley home and away league matches TBD



2020-21 OAHS Girls Varsity Track and Field
+ League Matches

March 20 Saturday @ Nipomo           9 am

March 27 Saturday @ Arroyo Grande           9 am

May 7 Friday @ PVHS (SMHS TRI-MEET)+           3 pm

May 15 Saturday @ Santa Ynez (SB COUNTY)             TBD

May 19 Wednesday @ PVHS (MP, THS QUAD-MEET)+3 pm

May 29 Saturday @ PVHS (MB TRI-MEET)+            9 am

June 10 Thursday CIF Playoff Area            TBD

June 19 Saturday CIF Section Finals            TBD

June 25/26 Fri/Sat CIF State Finals             TBD



2020-21 OAHS Varsity Softball
* Home matches are played at Lakeview Jr. High, + League Games

April 14 Wednesday Morro Bay+   4:30 pm

April 17 Saturday DH @ Morro Bay+         11 am/2 pm

April 28 Wednesday                @ Nipomo+             4:30 pm

April 29 Thursday Cabrillo   4:30 pm

May 1 Saturday Nipomo+                11 am

May 5 Wednesday Mission Prep+   4:30 pm

May 8 Saturday @ Mission Prep+               11 am

May 12 Wednesday Santa Maria+   4:30 pm

May 15 Saturday @ Santa Maria+                 11 am

May 19 Wednesday @ Pioneer Valley+   4:30 pm

May 22 Saturday Pioneer Valley+                 11 am

May 24 Monday @ Cabrillo   4:30 pm

May 26 Wednesday @ St. Joseph   4:30 pm

May 29 Saturday St. Joseph                 11 am

June 8 Tuesday CIF First Round           TBD

June 10 Thursday CIF Second Round TBD

June 15 Tuesday CIF Semi-Finals TBD

June 18 Fri/Sat CIF Finals TBD



2020-21 OAHS Varsity Baseball
* Home games played at ELks Field     + League Games

March 31 Wednesday @ Arroyo Grande 4:30 pm

April 3 Saturday @ Templeton    11 am

April 7 Wednesday @ St. Joseph 4:30 pm

April 17 Saturday @ Santa Ynez         10:30 am

April 21 Wednesday Pioneer Valley+ 6:30 pm

April 24 Saturday @ Bishop Diego    11 am

April 28 Wednesday Santa Maria+ 4:30 pm

May 1 Saturday @ Santa Maria+   11 am/ 2 pm

May 5 Wednesday  Nipomo+           4:30 pm

May 8 Saturday @ Nipomo+   11 am/ 2 pm

May 12 Wednesday Pioneer Valley+ 4:30 pm

May 14 Friday @ Pioneer Valley+                       4 pm

May 19 Wednesday Mission Prep+ 4:30 pm

May 22 Saturday @ Mission Prep+   11 am/ 2 pm

May 26 Wednesday Morro Bay+ 4:30 pm

May 29 Saturday @ Morro Bay+   11 am/ 2 pm

June 9 Wednesday CIF First Round        TBD

June 11 Friday CIF Second Round        TBD

June 16 Wednesday CIF Semi Finals        TBD

June 18/19 Fri/Sat CIF Finals        TBD



2020-21 OAHS Boys Varsity Golf
* Home matches are played at Rancho

+ League Matches

May 3 Monday Mission Prep+ 3 pm

May 6 Thursday @ Mission Prep+ 3 pm

May 10 Monday @ Templeton+ 3 pm

May 13 Thursday Templeton+ 3 pm

May 17 Monday Nipomo+ 3 pm

May 20 Thursday @ Nipomo+ 3 pm

May 24 Monday @ Santa Maria+ 3 pm

May 27 Thursday Santa Maria+ 3 pm

June 1-7 TBD CIF Playoffs TBD

June 15 Tuesday CIF State Playoffs TBD



2020-21 OAHS Boys Varsity Soccer
* Home matches are played at Orcutt Community Park

+ League Matches

April 1 Thursday @ Atascadero+ (reschedule TBD) 5:30 pm

April 13 Tuesday @ Templeton+ 5:30 pm

April 17 Saturday @ St. Joseph+     11 am

April 20 Tuesday @ Nipomo+ 5:30 pm

April 22 Thursday @ Morro Bay+ 5:30 pm

April 24 Saturday @ Mission Prep+     11 am

April 27 Tuesday @ St. Joseph+ 5:30 pm

April 29 Thursday Mission Prep+ 3:15 pm

May 1 Saturday @Morro Bay+       4 pm

May 4 Tuesday Atascadero+ 3:15 pm

May 6 Thursday Templeton+ 3:15 pm

May 13 Thursday Nipomo+ 3:15 pm

May 18-29 TBD CIF Playoffs TBD

June 1,3,5 TBD CIF State Playoffs TBD

● Schedule @ Righetti TBD



2020-21 OAHS Girls Varsity Soccer
* Home matches are played at Orcutt Community Park

+ League Matches

March 25 Thursday @ Santa Maria+ 5:30 pm

April 1 Thursday Pioneer Valley+ 3:15 pm

April 13 Tuesday Templeton+ 3:15 pm

April 20 Tuesday Nipomo+ 3:15 pm

April 22 Thursday Morro Bay+ 3:15 pm

April 27 Tuesday Santa Maria+ 3:15 pm

April 29 Thursday @ Mission Prep+ 5:30 pm

May 1 Saturday @ Morro Bay+       2 pm

May 4 Tuesday Pioneer Valley+           5:15 pm

May 6 Thursday @ Templeton+ 5:30 pm

May 7 Friday Mission Prep+ 3:15 pm

May 13 Thursday @ Nipomo+ 5:30 pm

May 18-29 TBD CIF Playoffs TBD

June 1,3,5 TBD CIF State Playoffs TBD

● Schedule @ Righetti TBD



2020-21 OAHS Girls Varsity Basketball
* Home matches are played at Lakeview Jr. High School

+ League Matches

April 15 Thursday @ Nipomo + 6:30 pm

April 16 Friday Nipomo+       5 pm

April 22 Thursday St. Joseph+ 6:30 pm

April 23 Friday @ St. Joseph+ 7:30 pm

April 29 Thursday Mission Prep+       5 pm

April 30 Friday @ Mission Prep+ 6:30 pm

May 6 Thursday Righetti+ 6:30 pm

May 7 Friday @ Righetti+ 6:30 pm

May 20 Thursday @ San Luis Obispo+ 6:30 pm

May 21 Friday San Luis Obispo+ 6:30 pm

May 26 Wednesday          Arroyo Grande+       5 pm

May 27 Thursday @ Arroyo Grande+       5 pm

June 1-12 CIF Sectional Playoffs         TBD

June 15,17,19 CIF State Playoffs         TBD



2020-21 OAHS Boys Varsity Basketball
* Home matches are played at Lakeview Jr. High School

+ League Matches

April 15 Thursday @ Paso Robles+ 6:30 pm

April 16 Friday Paso Robles+           6:30 pm

April 22 Thursday Templeton+       5 pm

April 23 Friday @ Templeton+ 6:30 pm

April 29 Thursday Morro Bay+ 6:30 pm

April 30 Friday @ Morro Bay+           6:30 pm

May 6 Thursday Pioneer Valley+       5 pm

May 7 Friday @ Pioneer Valley+             5 pm

May 20 Thursday @ Santa Maria+            6:30 pm

May 21 Friday Santa Maria+                  5 pm

May 26 Wednesday Atascadero+         6:30 pm

May 27 Thursday @ Atascadero+            6:30 pm

June 1-12 CIF Sectional Playoffs         TBD

June 15,17,19 CIF State Playoffs         TBD


